10:00

10:05

10:15

10:30

11:00

12:00

NJDEP Science Advisory Board

Meeting Agenda
July 12, 2021
Join Microsoft Teams Meeting
+1 856-338-7074

Phone Conference ID: XXX XXX XXX#

Welcome - Judith Weis, Chairperson
Logistics and SAB Status - Gary Buchanan, Director, DSR

Standing Committee Updates:

Climate & Atmospheric Sciences — Tony Broccoli, Chairperson
Ecological Processes - Heidi O’Neill, DSR Co-Lead Liaison
Public Health - Heidi O’Neill, DSR Co-Lead Liaison

Water Quality & Quantity - Lisa Axe, Chairperson

SAV Habitat Mapping Report - Dan Cooke, Ecological Processes Standing
Committee Member

Open Discussion

Adjourn



