NJDEP Science Advisory Board Meeting Agenda

July 12, 2021

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting +1 856-338-7074

Phone Conference ID: XXX XXX XXX#

10:00	Welcome – Judith Weis, Chairperson
10:05	Logistics and SAB Status – Gary Buchanan, Director, DSR
10:15	Standing Committee Updates:
	 Climate & Atmospheric Sciences – Tony Broccoli, Chairperson Ecological Processes – Heidi O'Neill, DSR Co-Lead Liaison Public Health – Heidi O'Neill, DSR Co-Lead Liaison Water Quality & Quantity – Lisa Axe, Chairperson
10:30	SAV Habitat Mapping Report – Dan Cooke, Ecological Processes Standing Committee Member
11:00	Open Discussion
12:00	Adjourn